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Park 50 & River 
Heights Apartments

• 1, 2, 3 Bdrm Units
• Heat/Cable Paid
• On Site Manager

Call
605•665•1243

Sorry - No Pets

Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.
www.yanktonareahomes.com

Emma Laird 
605-661-2224

New Listing!
Open Tomorrow 
11:30-12:30

Sweet 2 BR just across the 
street from Webster Elementary. 
Large rooms, storage galore!
Laundry on main, attached 
carport, landscaped yard with 

615 Pine
 $77,000

patio and storage 
shed.

902 Beemer
$129,900

•3 BR, 2 bath lake area home
•Lots of remodeling with large 
 living room with walkout to   
 brand new deck
•20x34 shed, newer windows
•Could be bedroom or
 two upstairs too

1:30-2:30PM

101 Crestview
$299,000

•Lake home on 5 acres
•Vaulted ceilings, rock  
 fireplace, open floor plan
•3 bedroom, 2 bath
•2 spacious decks and jacuzzi
Stan Sudbeck, 402-841-5885

Lewis & Clark Realty

12:15-1:15PM

11:00-12:00PM

383 Lewis & Clark Trail
PRICE REDUCED! $179,900
•3 BR, 2 Bath on .85 acre 
  wooded lot
•Large living room with fire
  place, updated kitchen
•Spacious deck overlooking 
  valley with fruit trees and 
  grape vines
Stan Sudbeck, 402-841-5885

Lewis & Clark Realty

10:30-12:00PM

2805 Deer Blvd.
$229,000

•4 BR, 3 bath, open concept
•Main floor laundry, sunroom,
  large family room, wet bar/
 kitchenette in lower level 
•Tons of storage/outdoor
 space
 Jolene Green, 605-464-9634

Century 21 Real Estate

2700 Mulberry
$349,500

•On Hillcrest Golf Course with 
  panoramic view
•4BR, 3 bath, oversized 3-car 
  garage
•Huge master suite, chef’s 
  kitchen, art studio and more 
  on 1/3 acre

Lisa Blaalid, 661-0054
Anderson Realty

10:30-11:30AM

148 Dayton Lane
$264,500

•Recently renovated 5-BR, 
 3-bath home on 2 acres
•12 miles west of Yankton
•Formal dining
•Walk-out basement
•Multiple living areas

Rick Daugherty, 760-9976
Anderson Realty

10:30-11:30AM

10:30-11:15AM

804 E. 12th
$214,650

•5 bedroom, 3 bath home,
•Over 3,000 finished sq. ft! 
•Master bedroom with bath 
•Main floor laundry
•5 garage stalls

Dan Guthmiller, 660-2740
Lewis & Clark Realty

110 Violet
$244,000

•Over 1500 sq. ft. in this   
 newly constructed 3-bedroom,  
 2-bath ranch situated on a 
 1-acre lot
•Custom kitchen cabinets,
  main laundry, master suite,  
 hardwood floors, 3-car garage

Darla Tielke, 660-9731
Century 21 Real Estate

9:00-10:00AM

1501 Cedar
$149,900

•Beautifully landscaped lot,   
 with large master bedroom
•Good-sized 2nd bedroom, 
 and potential for 3rd bedroom
•Numerous built-ins, oversized  
 3-car garage w/10x32   
 concrete parking apron

Rick Daugherty, 760-9976
Anderson Realty

111 Hideaway Dr., 
Mission Hill
$219,000

•1.8 Acres w/view of Jim River
•4 Bedrooms, 3 baths
•Geothermal heating/cooling
•Walking/hiking trails on 
 39 acres of common ground

Lisa Williams, 661-0558
Vision Real Estate

12:00-1:00PM

11:45-12:45PM

105 Rainbow, Riverside Acres
$194,500

•Updated 4-bedroom, 2-bath,  
 oversized 2-car garage
•4-season room, 2 newly  
 finished decks & concrete  
 patio, newer plank flooring,  
 woodwork and interior paint 
•Beautifully landscaped 
 1/2-acre yard

Lisa Blaalid, 661-0054
Anderson Realty

652 Augusta Circle
$199,900

•4 Bedroom, 3 bath split level
•Recently updated
•Fenced yard, new shed
•Great space!

Deb Specht, 661-9398
Vision Real Estate

11:15-12:00PM

144 Russell
$224,900

•Lake view from this   
 3-bedroom, 2-bath home! 
•Large kitchen w/island, 
 open concept living & dining,  
 lower level family room
•3-car garage, additional 
 lot available

LuAnn Maas, 660-4431 
Anderson Realty

9:30-11:00AM

11:30-12:30PM

615 Pine
$77,000

•Roomy 2 bedroom
•Loads of storage
•Laundry on main
•Carport & garden shed

Emma Laird, 661-2224
Lewis & Clark Realty

9:30-10:45AM

1:00-2:00PM

Lewis & Clark Board of Realtors

Saturday, July 25th
Also, see listings on-line at yanktonrealtors.com

2708 Lakeview Dr.
$299,900

•5+ bedroom, 3 bath, ranch
•Beautifully landscaped 
 corner lot, open floor plan
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